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HR200S/S Bar Fridge

Quick Overview

* Matches Freezer Hf200 S/S And Glass Door Freezer
HF200G S/S

* Heavy Duty Commercial Use

* Capacity: 129L

* Refrigerated -2 to +8A°C

* Ambient 32A°c & 55% RH

* Three Levels Of Shelving

e Zanussi Compressor

¢ Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out

* Reversible Doors

* Door Locks

e Stainless Steel Exterior

® Suitable As Bar Fridge

¢ Shelf dimension (2pc): 502 x 440 mm

¢ Shelf dimension (1pc): 502 x 211 mm

Description

HR200 S/S Bar Fridge

Key Features

* Matches Freezer Hf200 S/S And Glass Door Freezer HF200G S/S
* Heavy Duty Commercial Use

* Capacity: 129L

* Refrigerated -2 to +8°C

* Ambient 32°c & 55% RH

* Three Levels Of Shelving

e Zanussi Compressor

¢ Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out

* Reversible Doors

* Door Locks

e Stainless Steel Exterior

® Suitable As Bar Fridge

* Shelf dimension (2pc): 502 x 440 mm
® Shelf dimension (1pc): 502 x 211 mm



https://www.foodequipment.com.au/hr200-s-s-bar-fridge.html

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration




Your Shipping Specifications

Doors

Door Type

Body

Capacity (L)

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)
Power

Warranty

1

Hinged Doors
Stainless Steel
129L

44

600

600

855

680

650

1050

240V; 100/10A

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice
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