





HR200S/S Bar Fridge

Quick Overview

- Matches Freezer Hf200 S/S And Glass Door Freezer HF200G S/S
- Heavy Duty Commercial Use
- · Capacity: 129L
- Refrigerated -2 to +8°C
- Ambient 32°c & 55% RH
- Three Levels Of Shelving
- Zanussi Compressor
- Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
- Reversible Doors
- Door Locks
- · Stainless Steel Exterior
- Suitable As Bar Fridge
- Shelf dimension (2pc): 502 x 440 mm
- Shelf dimension (1pc): 502 x 211 mm

Description

HR200 S/S Bar Fridge

Key Features

- Matches Freezer Hf200 S/S And Glass Door Freezer HF200G S/S
- Heavy Duty Commercial Use
- Capacity: 129L
- Refrigerated -2 to +8°C
- Ambient 32°c & 55% RH
- Three Levels Of Shelving
- Zanussi Compressor
- Digital Temp. Control & Read-Out
- Reversible Doors
- Door Locks
- · Stainless Steel Exterior
- Suitable As Bar Fridge
- Shelf dimension (2pc): 502 x 440 mm
- Shelf dimension (1pc): 502 x 211 mm

1

2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts only Warranty with Product Registration		

Your Shipping Specifications

Doors	1
Door Type	Hinged Doors
Body	Stainless Steel
Capacity (L)	129L
Net Weight (Kg)	44
Width (mm)	600
Depth (mm)	600
Height (mm)	855
Packing Width (mm)	680
Packing Depth (mm)	650
Packing Height (mm)	1050
Power	240V; 100/10A
Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour + 2 Years Parts Only for Products Registered within 14 Days of Invoice